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1870’s CHARACTER IN QUAINT
GLEN WILLIAMS $239,900

This Circa 1870's home has been totally renovate
and updated to retain the charm of a bygone er
with all the conveniences and amenities of moder
living. Generous light filled rooms, oak floors, sumg
tuous jacuzzi bath and beautifully landscape
grounds with extensive brick interlock walkways an
barbeque pit. RMAC94-06¢

TRADITIONAL ELEGANCE IN GEORGETOWN

$194,900
This lovely family home is exceptionally well dec-

orated in soft pastel shades and features gleam-
ing hardwood floors in the separate living and
dining areas, new kitchen flooring, upgraded bath
and 4 spacious bedrooms with upgraded broad-
loom. Centrally located to schools and shopping.
Immaculate move in condition. RMAC94-065
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Don Parker

Nancy Kelman

Sales Representative

873-0300
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MAIN LEVEL INLAW 3 ROOM SUITE

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE IN ACTON

This spacious Tudof‘s‘rf?reggo 2 storey home fea-
tures an updated kitchen with almond cupboards
and vinyl cushion flooring, warm earth tones and
upgraded broadloom throughout. With 4 bed-
rooms, 1 1/2 baths, finished rec room with brick
fireplace and double garage, this lovely home is
ideal for today’s active family. RMAC94-014

DiscrRIMINATING BuYers CALL JOHN or HEATHER

$349,900 .
This exceptional property is located in the charm-
ing village of Caledon, 20 mins. north of
Brampton. 5 bdrms., 4 baths, large formal dining
room off spacious foyer. 20'’x24 great room with

floor to ceiling fireplace. Inground pool and
FLorida room. RMAC94-091
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Y U omething like Thaft,

'she sold all those Cfﬁ“_ L
properties and she can \ HER 111
g——

What?
She's a 6 million
dollar woman?

Did you hear Angie
sold over 6 million
dollars this year 10
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TOTALLY
AWESOME

Absolutely immaculate house
and property, worth its weight
in gold. Cabinet makers own
home, oozes with quality fix-
tures and construction. Triple

car garage used as workshop.
RM224-94

SECLUS
Just 10 minutes to Georgetown on a private exclu-
sive road. This unique home sits on 10 gorgeous
acres. 3 car garage and 40 x 20 foot, main floor

family room. Listed at $244,900. Call for a private
viewing. RM196-94

Absolutely beautiful on a manicured 1/2 acre lot

built only 5 years ago. Approx. 2,200 sq. ft. of com-
fort. Call to make it your dream home today.

$209,900.
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GEORGETOWN QUIETNESS

Immaculate sidesplit with many modern
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DON’T RENT! BUY THIS! $104,900
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FERNBROOK QUALITY

In a young and fresh neighbourhood, large corner
lot just under 3,000 sq. ft. Large principal rooms, 3
out of 4 bedrooms have walk-in closets and ensuite
bath access. Loaded with upgrades this home is

just listed at $269,900. RM195-94

Lovely 2 bedroom condo decorated in modern
colours. Includes bleached oak kitchen with fridge &
stove, storage and laundry room. Shows great, and
has a great mortgage to assume! RM169-94

and Credit River in your backyard. Immaculate
townhome in small quiet complex includes skylights,

central air, vac and more! Listed at $148,900.
RM158-94

upgrades, new windows, kitchen replaced with
walkout to deck and pool. Excellent buy at
$192,900. RM113-94

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




